The proposed prize money to be given to the winners of Circle Level and National 

Level Letters in each category are as follows: 

Prize to be given to the winners in each Category at Circle Level: 

Prize Category Prize Amount 

First Prize in each Category Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty Five Thousand only)    

Second Prize in each Category Rs. 10,000/- (Rs. Ten Thousand only)   

Third Prize in each Category Rs. 5,000/-   (Rs. Five Thousand only)  

Prize to be given in each Category at National Level: 

Prize Category Prize Amount 

First Prize in each Category Rs. 50,000/-  (Rs. Fifty Thousand only) 

Second Prize in each Category Rs. 25,000/-  (Rs. Twenty Five Thousand only) 

Third Prize in each Category Rs. 10,000/-  (Rs. Ten Thousand only)